1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
E2362
RGB/RGBW LED
FLS120W-RGB,
FLS140W-RGBW
The POWER-LITE® LED RGB & RGBW Strip Light can enhance
any space and even change colour to create the right
ambience. They provide a lifelong lighting solution, saving
in energy and maintenance costs. APPLICATIONS
Domestic | Retail
Commercial
STRIP LIGHT
WARRANTY
3
YEAR
PRODUCT
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED Chip
5050
Life Expectancy
40,000 hrs LM80
Working Temp
-30°C to +55°C
CRI
80 (RGBW only)
Power Factor
>0.9
Efficacy
Up to 68lm/W
LED Driver
Dimmable
(Supplied Separately)
IP20
DC24V
180°
Beam Angle
120W RGB LED STRIP LIGHT 12W/m RGB
400lm/m FLS120W-RGB
LED 60
LEDs/m
50 Carton
Qty
140W RGBW LED STRIP LIGHT 14W/m RGBW
704lm/m FLS140W-RGBW
LED 60
LEDs/m
50 Carton
Qty
SPECIFICATIONS CODE
DIMENSIONS
FLS120W-RGB
FLS140W-RGBW
10m Roll
10m Roll
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
100mm
150mm
16.7mm
10mm
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
D
C
24
V
100mm
150mm
16.6mm
12mm
1.8mm
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
ACCESSORIES OPTIONS CODE
LED DRIVERS 100W
0-10V Dimmable IP67 FLS86W-D-PL-AL055
DC24V 250 x 42 x
30mm
5 year
Warranty
200W
0-10V Dimmable IP67 FLS-D-200W
DC24V 240 x 68 x
42mm
5 year
Warranty
250W
0-10V Dimmable IP67 FLS-D-250W
DC24V 245 x 65 x
40mm
5 year
Warranty
WIFI RECEIVER White FLS-RC-WIFI
114 x 88 x
20mm
REMOTE CONTROL
4 ZONE
White FLS-RC-W
86 x 61mm
PVC MOUNTING
BOX - RECESSED
White FLS-RC-RB
86 x 86mm x
33mm
PVC MOUNTING
BOX - SURFACE
MOUNTED
White FLS-RC-SB
86 x 86 x
33mm
CONNECTION METHODS